
ORDER FORM

Bill To:      Business      Residence     School     University

Name

Company

Street Address

P.O. Box

City/State/Zip

Province/Postal Code

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Authorized Signature

Ship To:      Same as Bill-To Address Will ship via U.S.P.S.

Name

Company

Street Address

P.O. Box

City/State/Zip

Province/Postal Code

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Please type or print clearly

Ordering Information

Item No. Description Qty Unit Price Total Price

1

2

3

4

5

Payment Method Merchandise Total

Visa    MasterCard    Discover    American Express    Check Enclosed Sales Tax*  
Iowa Residents add 7% Sales Tax

Card Number: Expiration Date S&H $10.95

Signature: 3 digit Security Code TOTAL     Thank You!

Please Print name as it appears on card:

Mail, fax, or email this order to:

J.J. SCHECKEL CORPORATION, 21582 Hwy 62, Bellevue, IA 52031
Ph. 563-872-4112  |  Fax. 563-872-5058  |  Email: kristy@jjscheckel.com

**

kristy
Typewritten Text
**If placing a large order S&H may increase; we will call to let you know the final total prior to credit card payment. Please call before sendinga check. 
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